
 

BM Linz Feuerpistole 2019 
09.05.19 - 11.05.19 

OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Status: 12.Mai.2019 - 11:23 - Seite:   1 

 

  Pers Start FP FPG FPS OSP OSPG SPF SPG 
 ***TOTAL***   46   86     8   10    3    1    5    6 

FF100 SG Freistadt    5    5     5      
FP100 ASKÖ Pregarten    1    3     1        1 
IB100 Priv.SG Braunau    1    1        1   
LL100 SK-VÖEST    7   10      1     
LL200 LHA Linz   11   23      5    2     1    2 
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    9   15      1      2  
LL500 HSV Linz    5   14      2    1     2  
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    3    7      1     
TV100 SV Vöcklabruck 1876    4    8     2        3 

 

 SPM SPS SPS3 ST STG STS STS3 ZF  
 ***TOTAL***    2   12    6    7    5    8    6    7  

FF100 SG Freistadt          
FP100 ASKÖ Pregarten        1     
IB100 Priv.SG Braunau          
LL100 SK-VÖEST    2    2     1     2    1    1  
LL200 LHA Linz     3    3    1    1    2    2    1  
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF     3    1    4      1    3  
LL500 HSV Linz     3     1     3     2  
LL700 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF     1    2      1    2   
TV100 SV Vöcklabruck 1876        3     

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   14   13   12   11   11    8    4    3    2    2    1    5 
LHA Linz    4    2    4    5    1    3     2    1    1   
HSV Linz    3    3    3    1     2    2      
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    2    1    1    1    1    1       
LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    2    2     5         1    4 
SV Vöcklabruck 1876    1    2    2     2          1 
SK-VÖEST    1    2     2    1     1    1    1    1   
SG Freistadt    1    1     1    1    1       
Priv.SG Braunau    1            
ASKÖ Pregarten       1     1    1      

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
    3    3    3    2    1    1       
HSV Linz    3            
LHA Linz     3     1         
LPSV OÖ ISSF      1    1     1       
SK-VÖEST      1     1        
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF      1          

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   17   16   15   13   12    9    4    3    2    2    1    5 
HSV Linz    6    3    3    1     2    2      
LHA Linz    4    5    4    6    1    3     2    1    1   
Pol.SV Linz/ISSF    2    1    2    1    1    1       
LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    2    3    1    5    1        1    4 
SV Vöcklabruck 1876    1    2    2     2          1 
SK-VÖEST    1    2    1    2    2     1    1    1    1   
SG Freistadt    1    1     1    1    1       
Priv.SG Braunau    1            
ASKÖ Pregarten       1     1    1      
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Zentralfeuer  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   26 HSV Linz  81  97  95  80  95  94                         14    542 
  2 STEINKLEIBL Michael   19 LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  95  91  85  87  89                          9    533 
  3 RULYOV Igor   14 LHA Linz  85  89  92  79  90  84                          6    519 
  4 PRADER Florian    1 SK-VÖEST  86  89  87  87  75  86                          5    510 
  5 DEGEN Stefan   20 LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  73  75  91  86  91                          4    500 
  6 Ing.SPITZ Wolfgang   30 HSV Linz  82  80  91  36   0   0                          3    289 

 RAJIC MISKOVIC Mario   24 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 

Sportpistole Senioren  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   26 HSV Linz  90  92  88  98  95  91                         10    554 
  2 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   27 HSV Linz  93  91  86  93  87  87                         10    537 
  3 KNAUER Michael    8 LHA Linz  88  89  94  81  92  93                          3    537 
  4 GRÄFNER Thomas   40 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  88  94  89  92  85  88                          7    536 
  5 DEGEN Werner   22 LPSV OÖ ISSF  79  85  87  88  86  90                          4    515 
  6 PRAMMER Bernhard   15 LHA Linz  85  79  88  79  90  78                          4    499 
  7 Ing.SPITZ Wolfgang   30 HSV Linz  85  88  90  69  68  87                          5    487 
  8 EßSL Wilhelm   10 LHA Linz  74  79  82  77  85  85                          2    482 
  9 GRUBER Günter    4 SK-VÖEST  61  71  79  84  87  86                          3    468 
 10 HORVATH Ernst    5 SK-VÖEST  73  78  87  62  81  68                          9    449 
 11 WURMHÖRINGER Ferdinand   21 LPSV OÖ ISSF  76  83  83  77  74  49                          3    442 

 MAIRINGER Franz   23 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
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Sportpistole Männer  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 MAIERHOFER Stefan   45 SK Voest  70  75  73  66  82  80                          4    446 
  2 HAHN-HAHN Markus    6 SK-VÖEST  69  70  71  69  73  67                          2    419 

 

Sportpistole Senioren 3  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 GRÜNER Alois   42 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  93  87  91  86  90  89                          6    536 
  2 Ing.RABL Klaus    7 LHA Linz  87  90  79  89  87  87                          1    519 
  3 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   18 LPSV OÖ ISSF  90  85  89  84  77  91                          0    516 
  4 KNÖGLER Anton   12 LHA Linz  83  82  82  87  85  84                          3    503 
  5 STRASSER Peter   41 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  86  83  79  87  77  77                          3    489 
  6 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois   13 LHA Linz  84  88  84  57  66  65                          1    444 

 

Sportpistole Frauen  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   16 LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  97  93  81  81  79                          5    517 
  2 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   28 HSV Linz  88  84  85  80  92  83                          6    512 
  3 SPITZ Marianne   25 HSV Linz  88  84  88  86  82  80                          2    508 
  4 EßSL Hannelore   11 LHA Linz  70  75  85  80  84  91                          1    485 
  5 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   17 LPSV OÖ ISSF  90  87  86  81  79  49                          0    472 
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Sportpistole Mannschaft  
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

268 271 264 260 250 265                           10 
 

  1578 
      26 RATH Friedrich  90  92  88  98  95  91    554 
      27 FORSTHUBER Heinz  93  91  86  93  87  87    537 
      30 SPITZ Wolfgang  85  88  90  69  68  87    487 

 

  2 
 

LHA 1 
 

256 260 268 247 267 261                            6 
 

  1559 
      14 RULYOV Igor  85  89  92  79  90  84    519 
      12 KNÖGLER Anton  83  82  82  87  85  84    503 
       8 KNAUER Michael  88  89  94  81  92  93    537 

 

  3 
 

LPSV OÖ 1 
 

255 269 266 250 246 218                            5 
 

  1504 
      16 STEINKLEIBL Iris  86  97  93  81  81  79    517 
      17 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  90  87  86  81  79  49    472 
      22 DEGEN Werner  79  85  87  88  86  90    515 

 

  4 
 

LHA 2 
 

231 244 246 246 256 263                            1 
 

  1486 
       7 RABL Klaus  87  90  79  89  87  87    519 
      10 EßSL Wilhelm  74  79  82  77  85  85    482 
      11 EßSL Hannelore  70  75  85  80  84  91    485 

 

  5 
 

SK VÖEST 
 

220 238 253 233 243 240                            5 
 

  1427 
       1 PRADER Florian  86  89  87  87  75  86    510 
       4 GRUBER Günter  61  71  79  84  87  86    468 
       5 HORVATH Ernst  73  78  87  62  81  68    449 

 

  6 
 

LPSV OÖ 2 
 

170 168 166 176 173 180                            9 
 

  1033 
      19 STEINKLEIBL Michael  86  95  91  85  87  89    533 
      20 DEGEN Stefan  84  73  75  91  86  91    500 
      23 MAIRINGER Franz   00  0   0   0   0   0     0 
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Standardpistole AK  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RULYOV Igor   14 LHA Linz  87  92  88  90  87  90                          7    534 
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris   16 LPSV OÖ ISSF  92  93  90  88  81  75                          8    519 
  3 STEINKLEIBL Michael   19 LPSV OÖ ISSF  92  89  84  89  83  80                          3    517 
  4 PRADER Florian    1 SK-VÖEST  86  83  82  83  88  82                          3    504 
  5 DEGEN Stefan   20 LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  82  79  82  82  81                          3    488 
  6 SPITZ Marianne   25 HSV Linz  82  82  79  87  60  72                          0    462 

 RAJIC MISKOVIC Mario   24 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 

Std.Pistole Senioren  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   26 HSV Linz  91  89  88  85  78  77                          2    508 
  2 GRÄFNER Thomas   40 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  88  93  87  89  83  62                          5    502 
  3 Ing.SPITZ Wolfgang   30 HSV Linz  89  80  72  82  76  79                          3    478 
  4 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   27 HSV Linz  88  80  69  76  82  71                          4    466 
  5 EßSL Wilhelm   10 LHA Linz  73  85  78  76  63  78                          1    453 
  6 PRAMMER Bernhard   15 LHA Linz  89  77  79  79  62  61                          3    447 
  7 HORVATH Ernst    5 SK-VÖEST  86  81  67  67  64  57                          3    422 
  8 GRUBER Günter    4 SK-VÖEST  62  66  67  65  78  49                          2    387 

 

Std.Pistole Senioren 3  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 GRÜNER Alois   42 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  89  93  87  85  80  81                          5    515 
  2 KNÖGLER Anton   12 LHA Linz  76  83  69  71  70  72                          3    441 
  3 STRASSER Peter   41 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  72  84  74  68  77  63                          3    438 
  4 Ing.RABL Klaus    7 LHA Linz  62  71  77  79  72  69                          1    430 
  5 Ing.KOLLER Walter    3 SK-VÖEST  70  70  62  70  56  75                          1    403 

 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   18 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
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Standardpist. Mannschaft  
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

268 249 229 243 236 227                            2 
 

  1452 
      26 RATH Friedrich  91  89  88  85  78  77    508 
      27 FORSTHUBER Heinz  88  80  69  76  82  71    466 
      30 SPITZ Wolfgang  89  80  72  82  76  79    478 

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
 

225 246 234 240 229 231                            7 
 

  1405 
      14 RULYOV Igor  87  92  88  90  87  90    534 
      12 KNÖGLER Anton  76  83  69  71  70  72    441 
       7 RABL Klaus  62  71  77  79  72  69    430 

 

  3 
 

SK VÖEST 
 

234 230 216 215 230 188                            3 
 

  1313 
       1 PRADER Florian  86  83  82  83  88  82    504 
       4 GRUBER Günter  62  66  67  65  78  49    387 
       5 HORVATH Ernst  86  81  67  67  64  57    422 

 

  4 
 

LPSV OÖ 
 

184 182 174 177 164 155                            8 
 

  1036 
      16 STEINKLEIBL Iris  92  93  90  88  81  75    519 
      18 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   00  0   0   0   0   0     0 
      19 STEINKLEIBL Michael  92  89  84  89  83  80    517 
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Freie Pistole  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RULYOV Igor   14 LHA Linz  73  84  80  83  87  92                          6    499 
  2 GRUBER Martin    2 SK-VÖEST  82  84  83  80  77  90                          5    496 
  3 RATH Friedrich   26 HSV Linz  86  88  82  83  79  78                          2    496 
  4 KNAUER Michael    8 LHA Linz  78  81  79  83  81  78                          2    480 
  5 STEINKLEIBL Iris   16 LPSV OÖ ISSF  80  80  81  76  75  78                          1    470 
  6 STRASSER Peter   41 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  77  72  79  75  75  73                          3    451 
  7 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   27 HSV Linz  74  78  78  78  71  69                          3    448 
  8 EßSL Wilhelm   10 LHA Linz  61  83  71  76  75  73                          1    439 
  9 KNAUER Gerda    9 LHA Linz  56  78  78  64  60  75                          2    411 
 10 Ing.RABL Klaus    7 LHA Linz  67  64  52  51  57  54                          0    345 

 
 

OSP-Schnellfeuer  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RULYOV Igor   14 LHA Linz  95  93  77  93  89  73                          8    520 
  2 RATH Friedrich   26 HSV Linz  86  79  60  86  85  67                          5    463 
  3 Ing.RABL Klaus    7 LHA Linz  81  72  45  86  78  49                          1    411 
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Freie Pistole Mannschaft  
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz+SK Vöest 
 

242 250 243 241 227 237                            2 
 

  1440 
      26 RATH Friedrich  86  88  82  83  79  78    496 
      27 FORSTHUBER Heinz  74  78  78  78  71  69    448 
       2 GRUBER Martin  82  84  83  80  77  90    496 

 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
 

207 243 237 230 228 245                            6 
 

  1390 
      14 RULYOV Igor  73  84  80  83  87  92    499 
       9 KNAUER Gerda  56  78  78  64  60  75    411 
       8 KNAUER Michael  78  81  79  83  81  78    480 

 

  3 
 

PSV Linz+LHA Linz+LPSV OÖ 
 

224 216 212 202 207 205                            3 
 

  1266 
      41 STRASSER Peter  77  72  79  75  75  73    451 
      16 STEINKLEIBL Iris  80  80  81  76  75  78    470 
       7 RABL Klaus  67  64  52  51  57  54    345 
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Freie Pistole Gäste  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 WIESER Dominik   32 SG Freistadt  84  87  85  87  88  92                          5    523 
  2 STEINMETZ Martin   31 SG Freistadt  83  89  85  87  80  90                          5    514 
  3 ÖHLINGER Ernst   39 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  88  78  83  89  86  77                          1    501 
  4 ÜBERMASSER Jürgen   34 SG Freistadt  81  76  76  87  81  83                          4    484 
  5 KREINDL Josef Hermann   35 SG Freistadt  65  76  75  79  71  80                          2    446 
  6 GRUMPTMANN Manfred   33 SG Freistadt  67  68  75  67  66  75                          2    418 
  7 ALTENDORFER Thomas   29 ASKÖ Pregarten  61  63  68  69  52  65                          1    378 

 ANTESNER Dominik   37 SV Vöcklabruck 1876   0   0   0   0   0   0                          0 DNS 
 

Std.Pistole Gäste  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 HASIEBER Friedrich jun.   38 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  97  88  87  87  74  94                          5    527 
  2 SCHIRL Josef   36 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  89  83  91  86  86  87                          3    522 
  3 FEDORENKO Igor   44 LHA Linz  93  91  85  89  83  79                          7    520 
  4 ALTENDORFER Thomas   29 ASKÖ Pregarten  82  79  71  76  54  73                          1    435 
  5 ÖHLINGER Ernst   39 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  86  97  79  59  74  36                          2    431 

 

Sportpistole Gäste  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 KOSTEVYCH Olena   43 LHA Linz  97  96  97 100  96  97                         25    583 
  2 HASIEBER Friedrich jun.   38 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  93  94  93  93  88  93                          5    554 
  3 ÖHLINGER Ernst   39 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  93  91  90  94  80  90                          6    538 
  4 FEDORENKO Igor   44 LHA Linz  91  80  92  86  94  87                          4    530 
  5 SCHIRL Josef   36 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  85  79  90  95  84  79                          3    512 
  6 ALTENDORFER Thomas   29 ASKÖ Pregarten  71  77  82  78  77  89                          4    474 

 

OSP-Schnellfeuer Gäste  
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                        IZ Ges 
  1 Mag.HABUDA Peter   46 Priv.SG Braunau  89  95  78  94  87  87                          5    530 

 


